	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  F > FWP-20A14FI
	FWP-20A14FI (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            FWP-20A14FI
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 20A 700V 14.3X50.8MM UL CSA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 41.29200 (This price is for reference only)
		 FWP-20A14FI datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    FWP-20A14FI  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KBS-27DA-5C-105 AVX Corporation  BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 4.6KHZ 27MM
1215L2X5 Energizer Battery Company  BATT PK 15.0V AA SIZE CARBN ZINC
1590KGASKET Hammond Manufacturing  GASKET
1589688-4 TE Connectivity  CIRCULAR
0151680884 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 19 CKTS LGT 127
H4BBT-10102-Y1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047Y/H9992TR 2"
H5BXT-10103-G9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064G/X 3"
H3DDH-2436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR24H/AE24G/HKR24H
C3EEG-3436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE34G/AE34M/CCE34G
A3DDG-1018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKR10G/ AE10G / AKR10G
1321020-06 Qualtek  CABLE DVI(24+5) CON 6' 28AWG
969M101-18-10-050 Cicoil  HIGH FLEX 10 COND 18 AWG 50'
85007 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 7COND 20AWG BLACK 100'
382314-002 TE Connectivity  CABLE 22AWG TWISTED
86102CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 26AWG SLATE 500'
781626 GR309 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG GREEN 4000'
1300980130 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC F3 3/4 90 .687-.812
155-05701 HellermannTyton  OVAL 5.0MM STUD MNT 6.5"L BK
MLT8WLH-LP316 Panduit Corp  1/4" WAVE-TY 316 SS
ACC38-AT-C0 Panduit Corp  ADHESIVE CORD CLIPS
879241-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
0826132:Q Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
FIN0.25RD50 Techflex  FIREFLEX FIBERGLASS 1/4" RED 50'
G2003/4 NA003 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE PTFE 3/4 NATURAL 250'
LELB1-39247-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK11-31282-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
583-G733-J1M1-B2S1XN-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 200VAC 28VDC
BK/GMT-1-1/3A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE FAST 125V 1.33A ALARM IND
0239007.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V UL SLO 5X20MM 7A
0218.630MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
153.5395.6172 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF2 BOLT ON 175A 32V WHITE
ABC-V-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .500A 250V FST CERAM AXL UL
0ZRF0012FF2B Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 60V 0.12A RADIAL
TGL41-62A-E3/96 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC MELF
SMBG6.0A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMB
SMAJ530-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 477VWM 760VC SMA
MASMLG160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO215AB
V33MLA1206NA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 38V 180A 1206
TMOV34S141EP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
VDRS10P385BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 620V 2.5KA DISC 13.5MM
	FWP-20A14FI  keywords
	    	FWP-20A14FI
	FWP-20A14FI  Cooper Bussmann
	FWP-20A14FI  pdf
	FWP-20A14FI  datasheet
	FWP-20A14FI  price
	FWP-20A14FI  distributor
	electronic components FWP-20A14FI
	FWP-20A14FI  Circuit Protection
	FWP-20A14FI  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	FWP-20A14FI  FUSE 20A 700V 14.3X50.8MM UL CSA
	FWP-20A14FI
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .